

Read Name. Icaharwa Dubar Mandai to
Shedule XLV Form No. 134.
Polha fatar tale tale.

mmwsc

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

Tivari gan g

M.B.No-908

Measurement Book

Mandj Karmar Mandae

sp

Name of Work-

Situation of Work-

Agency by which work is executed-

Date of Measurement-

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of road:	Karharwa				
	Durbal mandal to				
	Bhatolar Tola.				
	(MMGSY)				
Agency	Manoj Kumar Mandal				
Agreement No	47/SOD/MMGSY/21-22				
Date of start	29.07.2021				
Date of completion (st.)	28.07.2022				
main cash Amt	9849/44				

Date of entry:	17.02.2023				
	Record entry				
Item ①	p/f of working				
1	bench mark pillars				
	& Reference pillar.				
	8 Nos x 1.5 = 12 Nos ✓				
Item ②	clearing and grubbing				
2	road land do - "				
	6	30	3.50	(av) =	630 m ² ✓
	7	30	3.50	(av) =	735.0 m ² ✓
	8	30	3.50	(av) =	840.0 m ² ✓
	5	30	3.50	(av) =	525.0 m ² ✓
	9	30	3.50	(av) =	945.0 m ² ✓
	6	30	3.50	(av) =	630 m ² ✓

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	2nd on A/c Bill				
	Abstract of cost				
Name of road:-	Katharwa				
	Durbal Mandal To				
	Bhatotar Tola (MMGSY)				
Agency:-	Manoj Kumar Mandal				
Agreement No-	AT/SBD/MMGSY/21-22				
Date of start-	29.07.2021				
Date of completion (st)-	28.07.22				
Date of Entry-	20.11.23				
Item ①	Construction of				
1	Working bench mark				
	pillar - do - -				

	vide TMB, p-5			
12 nos	@ Rs 2658.84 each			
				=Rs 31906.00
Item ②	clearing and grubbing			
2	road land -do - -			
	vide TMB, p-5			
	vide TMB, p-5			
0.514 Hec	@ Rs 52970.33/Hec			
				=Rs 27227.00
Item ③	p/f typical MMGSY			
16	informational sign board			
1 no	vide TMB p-6			
1 no	vide TMB p-13			
2 nos	@ Rs 10765.64 each			
				=Rs 21531.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item (23)					
8	P/L	spreading and			
		Compacting WBM Gr-3			
	- do	- - - E/I			
	Urde	TMB p-12			
354.37	m ³ @	Rs 3807.34/m ³			
					Rs 1349207.00
Item (24)					
9	P/L	spreading			
		Compacting WBM Gr-3			
	- do	- - - E/I			
	Urde	TMB p-13			
50.625	m ³ @	Rs 3807.34/m ³			
					Rs 192748.00

		Total Rs	6576845.00
Add	12 % GST	Rs	789221.00
	1 % LC	Rs	65768.00
	S-fee	Rs	42700.00
	Gross Amt	Rs	7474534.00
	less 10.55 % below (-)	Rs	788563.00
	Total Amt	Rs	6685971.00
	less paid Amt (-)	Rs	3869532.00
	Net payable	Rs	2816439.00
SR			
20.11.23			
J.E			

Continuation